K Hojd

Nadja Casadei
Lena Alm

Linnea Lindbom
Elin Westerlund
Emily Karlsson
Birgitta Svensson
Caroline Lundanhl
Anneli Pettersson
Anna Johansson
Frida Andersson
10

Isabell Jeppsson
Klara Ekelund
Emma Gunnarsson
Anneli Hagberg
Annica Sjosten
Clara Johansson
Izabella Olofsson
Anna-Karin Mark
Ellida Stengard
Christine Pettersson
Lena Osterstrom
Gabriela Casadei
Marie Claesson

23

Jenny Frick
Pernilla Wigothsson
Ann-Charlott Svensson
Elisabeth Muellner
Malin Ashage
Jessica Benninge
Viktoria Berthilsson
Emelie Fasth

Lisa Stenlund

32

Ellen Blomgren
Tova Wickell

Ellida Stengard
Hanna Johansson
Milla Ekstrand
Camilla Schén
Patricia Strenius
Alma Svennerud
Elsa Hallsten

42

1,78
1,76
1,76
1,71
1,65
1,65
1,65
1,63
1,63
1,63

1,62
1,61
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,58
1,58
1,57
1,57
1,57
1,57

1,56
1,56
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55

1,55
1,54
1,54
1,53
1,53
1,52
1,52
1,52
1,52

Ried, Osterrike

Mora
Hassleholm

Vejle, Danmark

Goteborg
Karlskrona

Vejle, Danmark

Karlskrona
Norrkdping
Trollhdttan

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Kartlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Malmd
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Helsingborg

Olofstrom
Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Goteborg
Vasteras
Taby
Hassleholm
Karlstad
Karlskrona
Goteborg
Cary, USA

30/6 2001
8/8 1992
28/7 2013
23/6 2007
1/7 2001
23/6 1987
23/6 2007
27/51973
8/8 1993
9/8 2019

7/6 1995
1/9 2018
23/9 2007
2/6 1973
15/51977
17/6 2018
9/8 2020
22/6 1985
9/8 2020
12/8 1973
5/8 2001
6/9 2004
1/7 2006

1990
1994
1973
1980
1980
1987
1992
16/6 1992
17/6 2012

18/6 2017
30/6 2018
23/7 2022
12/9 2015
29/7 2018
22/7 1984
26/5 2007
1/7 2018
27/5 2021



Elisabeth Mullner
Caroline Sj6lund

Ragna-Marie Andreasson

Charlotta Sandberg
Anna Andersson
Annelie Johansson
Ameli Ahlgren

Inomhus

Isabell Jeppsson
Ameli Ahlgren
Lisa Helmersson

Obekraftat
Lena Wieslander
Ann-Charlotte Pettersson

1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50

1,64
1,59
1,50

1,55
1,55

Karlskrona

Olofstrom

Karlskrona
Karlskrona

13/6 1981
1981
1982
1991
1992
1993
1999

1995
1998
1997

28/5 1973
28/5 1973



